S VENTIL 7770 - Skrtici ventil na hadice typu PA/PU

Kod produktu: 50360

Varianty zbozi

Objednaci kod
7770-0400
7770-0600
7770-0800
7770-1000

7770-1200

Mj

ks

ks

ks

ks

ks

Vase cena bez DPH
486,20 K¢
529,40 K&
582,70 K¢
846,50 K&

959,50 K¢

Sklad
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